Race Date
September 12, 2009

Bib No

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places): 25

Name

612
608
603
605
611
609
601
607
606

Becca Selner
Felicia Mondry
Sarah Hutchings
Kim Matusik
Rachel Schultz
Katy Moore
Annina Gruber
Jessica McNulty
Cary McAfoos

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places): 36
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648
646
649
643
647
653
644
650
652
10 645
11 642
12 641
13 651

Ana Paez
Brittney McDuffee
Downs Rebecca
Leann Fruits
Allie McGraw
Rachel Zajac
Jennie Jamicich
Kaci Verkamp
Michelle Williams
Alex Louden
Tiffany Davis
Krista Beal
Jordan Warner
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Team - Taylor

Team Score (places): 68

1 705 Alyssa Johnson
2 708 Hilary Pederson
3 698 Tabitha Bogue
4 702 Kirstin Hegelein
5 703 Ashley Henry
6 713 Kelsey Vanhousen
7 699 Armila Francis
8 712  Kayce Swofford
9 711 Janet Redding
10 700 Megan Frantz
11 707 Ruth Ongley
12 706  Amy Malinowski
13 704 Mandy Isaacson

Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing -

IPFW Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Women

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):
FR 1
JR 3
SO 4
JR 8
SO 9
SO 16
SR 19
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Team Score (times):
SO 2
JR 5
FR 7
SO 10
SO 12
FR 13
SR 15
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7

Team Score (times):
SR 6
SR 11
SR 14
SO 17
SO 20
FR 22
SO 25
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7

1

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1

1:37:52.42 Average Time: 19:34.48

1 18:50.41 18:50.41 00:00.00

4 19:18.04 38:08.45 00:27.63

8 19:34.11 57:42.56 00:43.70

16 20:03.95 1:17:46.51 01:13.54

25 20:05.91 1:37:52.42 01:15.50

41 20:33.85 1:58:26.27 01:43.44

60 20:56.04 2:19:22.31 02:05.63

21:23.37 2:40:45.68 02:32.96

21:42.16 3:02:27.84 02:51.75

Finish Position -

2

1:39:32.59 Average Time: 19:54.52

2 19:04.87  19:04.87  00:00.00
7 19:46.66  38:51.53  00:41.79
14 20:01.81  58:53.34  00:56.94
24 20:17.52 1:19:10.86  01:12.65
36 20:21.73 1:39:32.59 01:16.86
49 20:24.74 1:59:57.33  01:19.87
64 20:28.81 2:20:26.14 01:23.94
20:29.75 2:40:55.89 01:24.88

20:30.19 3:01:26.08 01:25.32

20:37.61 3:22:03.69 01:32.74

20:47.25 3:42:50.94 01:42.38

21:34.87 4:04:25.81  02:30.00

21:40.02 4:26:05.83 02:35.15

Finish Position -

3

1:42:23.92 Average Time: 20:28.78
6 19:52.78  19:52.78  00:00.00
17 20:19.13  40:11.91  00:26.35
31 20:26.27 1:00:38.18  00:33.49
48 20:47.45 1:21:25.63  00:54.67
68 20:58.29 1:42:23.92 01:05.51
90 21:02.50 2:03:26.42 01:09.72
115 21:37.94 2:25:04.36 01:45.16
21:58.46 2:47:02.82 02:05.68
22:23.78 3:09:26.60 02:31.00
22:50.92 3:32:17.52 02:58.14
23:06.86 3:55:24.38  03:14.08
23:34.03 4:18:58.41 03:41.25
24:21.71 4:43:20.12  04:28.93

09/12/2009 11:29:30



Race Date
September 12, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Taylor
Team Score (places): 68

14 709 Emily Pershbacher
15 714  Micah York

Team - Grace
Team Score (places): 121

630
627
629
626
622
625

Marijean Wegert
Amy Misak
Ashley Thomas
Mary MacLeod
Megan Dufrenne
Bethany Knepper
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Team - St Francis (Ind.)
Team Score (places): 136

688
685
680
686
678
677
681
682
684
679
687

Ericka Williams
Wendy Mahlan
Katie Colone
Amy Roberts
Robyn Chapman
Lynn Altevogt
Katie Gereghty
Alyssa Lagemann
Dana Leinhos
Elizabeth Church
Jennifer Wells
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Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 654 Kelsey Carmean
2 655 Jami Rodes

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 602 Beth Hoekstra
2 604 Elise Laub

Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing -

IPFW Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Women

Overall
Yr. Place

Team Score (times):
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Team Score (times):
JR 18
SR 23
JR 24
SR 26
FR 30
FR 34

Team Score (times):
SO 21
JR 27
FR 28
SR 29
SR 31
JR 32
SO 33
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7

Team Score (times):

JR
SO

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

SR
FR

Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3

1:42:23.92 Average Time: 20:28.78
24:37.05 5:07:57.17 04:44.27
27:09.92 5:35:07.09 07:17.14

Finish Position- 4

1:49:22.90 Average Time: 21:52.58
18 20:49.99  20:49.99  00:00.00
41 21:11.90  42:01.89  00:21.91
65 21:29.96 1:03:31.85 00:39.97
91 22:21.56 1:25:53.41 01:31.57
121 23:29.49 1:49:22.90 02:39.50
155 25:44.44 2:15:07.34 04:54.45

Finish Position- 5

1:52:46.84 Average Time: 22:33.37

21 21:01.47  21:01.47 00:00.00

48 22:34.29  43:35.76 01:32.82

76 22:35.49 1:06:11.25 01:34.02

105 23:00.04 1:29:11.29 01:58.57

136 23:35.55 1:52:46.84 02:34.08

168 24:20.26 2:17:07.10 03:18.79

201 24:21.23 2:41:28.33  03:19.76
24:41.38 3:06:09.71  03:39.91

25:38.97 3:31:48.68 04:37.50

26:55.28 3:58:43.96 05:53.81

27:30.63 4:26:14.59 06:29.16

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
18:44 .49 18:44.49  00:00.00
19:42.51 38:27.00 00:58.02
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
20:08.61 20:08.61 00:00.00
22:12.22  42:20.83 02:03.61

09/12/2009 11:29:30



